Cod.Fis
Girone N.
1 728903
2 728045
3 720498
4 718118
5 711802
6 733207
7 715981
Girone N.
1 726746
2 715235
3 709420
4 710829
5 719127
6 728178
7 724470
Girone N.
1 729737
2 714690
3 713748
4 70579
5 699228
6 712333
Girone N.
1 704500
2 717539
3 710827
4 714691
5 723846
6 703929
7 720499
Girone N.
1 718432
2 715293
3 714689
4 708296
5 717764
6 705938
7 716806
Girone N.
1 713203
2 706608
3 727653
4 728321
5 708295
6 731859
7 704521
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GIRONI DEFINITIVI

Cognome Nome

1
BARBAGLI GIADA
TORRESI NINA
CEI MIA
MOSA SVEVA
AMBROSANIO SOFIA
MONTESANO ELENA
MASI BEATRICE

2
LO CICERO VAINA GIULIA
LUKANOVA SOLOMIIA
QUERCIOLI GAIA
MENCHETTI MARIA ROSARIA
SANTANIELLO FRANCESCA
GIANCOLA ELENA SOPHIA
NOTARI MARINA

3
OMBRES SARA
CAPRESI AZZURRA
MINELLI VITTORIA
PONTELLO EMMA
CIABATTI OLIVIA
SALVETTI ALICE

4
ACCORRONI LAURA
GHIGO LETIZIA
MENCHETTI EDDA
PALADINI VERA
BANDONI REBECCA
CAPOGROSSI CAROLA
GRECCHI LAURA

5
VASTO GIULIA SOFIA
CAMPOREALE LUNA
TRABALZINI SARA
CAPRARI EMILIA
BIANCHI ARIANNA FRANCESCA
BERNI VIOLA
HRIPUNOVA AURORA ALEXANDRA

6
CALECA IRENE
PUGNO ANITA
CALDERARO FRIDA THOLENS
BRACALENTE CHIARA
LI BERGOLIS MARIA ELENA
CINI GINEVRA
LANZILLO ALICE

Bambine/Giovanissime
Ranking

FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Fioretto femminile

8.098
8.141
80
8.024
8.031
85

1

7.999
8.017
8.034

68

8.086
8.100

60
8.070

8.001
8.016
8.045

46
8.014
8.064
8.021
8.114
8.005

13

8.010

16
8.040
8.003

31
8.030
8.144

8.050
8.006
9.999
8.057
8.004

23

25
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Societa

Ora: 15:00
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
MACERATA SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
CUS SIENA
SCHERMA MOGLIANO

Ora: 15:00
FIDES LIVORNO
SCHERMA MOGLIANO
CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
CUS SIENA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

Ora: 15:00
CUS SIENA
CUS SIENA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
PISASCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

Ora: 15:00
CLUB SCHERMA JESI
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
CUS SIENA
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
SCHERMA MOGLIANO
PISASCHERMA

Ora: 15:00
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIVORNO
CUS SIENA
CLUB SCHERMA JESI
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI

Ora: 15:00
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
COMENSE SCHERMA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
MACERATA SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA JESI
CUS SIENA
FIDES LIVORNO
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